FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE

POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on November 2, 2025

CFS Date/Time

11/01/25 00:05
11/01/25 00:20
11/01/25 00:26
11/01/25 00:45
11/01/25 00:59
11/01/25 01:11
11/01/25 01:12
11/01/25 01:22
11/01/25 01:27
11/01/25 01:32
11/01/25 01:50
11/01/25 02:04
11/01/25 02:17
11/01/25 02:22
11/01/25 02:37
11/01/25 02:43
11/01/25 02:46
11/01/25 03:07
11/01/25 03:26
11/01/25 04:14
11/01/25 06:44
11/01/25 07:46
11/01/25 08:12
11/01/25 08:31
11/01/25 08:40
11/01/25 08:40
11/01/25 09:31

CFS #

CFS25-056130
CFS25-056131
CFS25-056132
CFS25-056133
CFS25-056134
CFS25-056135
CFS25-056136
CFS25-056138
CFS25-056139
CFS25-056140
CFS25-056142
CFS25-056143
CFS25-056144
CFS25-056145
CFS25-056147
CFS25-056148
CFS25-056149
CFS25-056151
CFS25-056154
CFS25-056156
CFS25-056161
CFS25-056167
CFS25-056170
CFS25-056171
CFS25-056172
CFS25-056173
CFS25-056178

Initial Complaint

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Noise Violation : Noise Violation
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Animal : Animal

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Remove : Remove Subject

Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
Open Door/Window : Open Door/Window
Checkbld : Check Building

Checkbld : Check Building

Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
Followup : Followup

PBX : PBX

Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Noise Violation : Noise Violation
Followup : Followup

Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar

Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Remove : Remove Subject

DMZ - Deer Management Zone : DMZ -
PBX: PBX

PBX : PBX

Remove : Remove Subject

Address

201 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
2509 5TH AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
2909 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2021 10TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

16 N 7TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
5THAVE S/S 8TH ST

KENYON ROAD / AVE C, FORT DODGE, 1A

701 S 18TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1000 BLK 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

300 S 4TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
10 S 25TH ST., FORT DODGE, IA 50501
730 S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
4027 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE

4000 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE

MERIWETHER DR, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

903 N 3RD ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
930 WILLIAMS DR, FORT DODGE, IA
606 N 8TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
IA 50501

1602 FLORAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

21 S 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1518 3RD AVE NW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

MIDWAY BLVD, FORT DODGE
PHONE LOG SO
PHONE LOG

822 CENTRAL AVENUE, FORT DODGE, IA
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CFS Date/Time

11/01/25 09:39
11/01/25 10:02
11/01/25 10:56
11/01/25 11:14
11/01/25 11:41
11/01/25 12:53
11/01/25 14:10
11/01/25 14:17
11/01/25 14:27
11/01/25 14:36
11/01/25 15:08
11/01/25 15:16
11/01/25 15:50
11/01/25 15:56
11/01/25 16:08
11/01/25 16:49
11/01/25 16:52
11/01/25 17:27
11/01/25 17:32
11/01/25 17:44
11/01/25 18:10
11/01/25 18:14
11/01/25 18:20
11/01/25 18:50
11/01/25 18:52
11/01/25 19:03
11/01/25 19:16
11/01/25 19:25
11/01/25 19:34
11/01/25 19:49
11/01/25 20:43
11/01/25 20:49
11/01/25 21:42
11/01/25 22:03

CFS #

CFS25-056180
CFS25-056183
CFS25-056185
CFS25-056189
CFS25-056192
CFS25-056200
CFS25-056211
CFS25-056213
CFS25-056214
CFS25-056215
CFS25-056221
CFS25-056222
CFS25-056231
CFS25-056232
CFS25-056235
CFS25-056238
CFS25-056240
CFS25-056245
CFS25-056246
CFS25-056247
CFS25-056249
CFS25-056250
CFS25-056251
CFS25-056255
CFS25-056256
CFS25-056258
CFS25-056260
CFS25-056261
CFS25-056265
CFS25-056269
CFS25-056274
CFS25-056277
CFS25-056287
CFS25-056288

Initial Complaint

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Burglary In Progress : Burglary In Progress
Escort : Escort

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint
Welfare Check : Welfare Check
MVCHR : Motor Vehicle Crash - Hit and
Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Traffic Hazard : Traffic Hazard

Missing Person : Missing Person

PBX : PBX

Criminal Mischief : Criminal Mischief
Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems
PBX : PBX

PBX : PBX

MVCHR : Motor Vehicle Crash - Hit and
Recover Property : Recover Property
PBX : PBX

Followup : Followup

Followup : Followup

MVCHR : Motor Vehicle Crash - Hit and
Followup : Followup

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Theft : Theft

Checkbld : Check Building

Checkbld : Check Building

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious

Address

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
704 AVENUE C, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3058 10TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
302 G ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
LAINSON AVE

3057 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1855 10TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2810 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
7TH AVE S/ S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
912 S 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG 2116

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
1428 4TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG 2189

PHONE LOG PD

2017 10TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG

PHONE LOG 2180

2026 5TH AVE. S., FORT DODGE, IA 50501
300 S 4TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3121 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
326 AVE D, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

4000 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE

4027 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE

COOPER DR/ 10TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA
1719 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
5TH AVE S/ S 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
416 AVE E, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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CFS Date/Time

11/01/25 22:09
11/01/25 22:47
11/01/25 22:54
11/01/25 23:01
11/01/25 23:05
11/01/25 23:28
11/01/25 23:39
11/01/25 23:48

CFS #

CFS25-056291
CFS25-056294
CFS25-056295
CFS25-056297
CFS25-056298
CFS25-056301
CFS25-056303
CFS25-056304

Total Records: 69

Initial Complaint

Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
Followup : Followup

Noise Violation : Noise Violation
Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
Noise Violation : Noise Violation
Followup : Followup

Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist

Address

1300 14TH AVE NORTH, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG

1423 2ND AVE N APT 2, FORT DODGE, IA
14TH AVE N/ N 26TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
4TH AVE S/ S 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
1423 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
ER

N 15TH ST/ 7TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA
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